
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

Importer 
Sagaform AB 
Segloravägen 19 
504 64 Borås 
SWEDEN 

Product 
Water bottle, art no 5018231, 5018139, 5018140, 
5018141 

[Product Name/Article Number]

Tritan, PP, Silicone 
[Material Description]

Declaration of conformity with legislation 
The product complies with the European Regulation No. 1935/2004 on material and articles used for 
food contact, European Regulation No. 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into 
contact with food and European Regulation No. 2023/2006 on Good Manufacturing Practice.   

Migration tests for specific and overall migration have been conducted under standard testing 
conditions laid down in European Regulation No. 10/2011. The product has also been tested to 
comply with the restrictions given in Council of Europe Resolution ResAP (2004)5 on silicones used 
for food contact applications. All test results were in compliance with the requirements. Additional 
information can be provided on request.  

It is confirmed that the plastics used do not contain dual use additives or substances with specific 
migration limit value. There is no functional barrier present. 

Specification on Use of the Product 

Type or types of food with which it is intended to be put in contact; 
The product is intended to be used for beverages, such as water, lemonade etc. 

Time and temperature of treatment and storage in contact with the food; 
2 hrs, 70 °C.  

This Declaration of Conformity was 

issued Date 2023-03-27 City Borås 

………………………………………………………………………………   
Sofie Klinggård 
Purchasing Assistant Sagaform AB  


